Name

Parade

Sousa: Stars & Stripes Forever
| Can't Get Started

Begin the Beguine

| Got Rhythm

It's De-Lovely

As Time Goes By

What A Different a Day Made
Over the Rainbow

Lover Man

Melancholy Serenade

Beyond the Sea

Mack the Knife

River Of No Return

The Wayward Wind

Paper Doll

Bye Bye Blackbird

Let's Take A Walk Around the Block

It Ain't Necessarily So

Time
2:13
3:37
3:24
3:20
2:37
2:08
2:28
2:33
2:50
3:10
2:16
2:58
3:10
2:36
3:00
2:36
3:45
4:01

5:30

May 14 2020 American Pop

19 songs, 58.1 minutes, 284.5 MB

Album
Brass & Percussion

Brass & Percussion

Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950 [...

Songs that made Woody Allen movies g...

The Great Songs Of George Gershwin
The Very Best of Cole Porter

Sleepless In Seattle

Billboard Pop Memories 1930s

Lady in Autumn: Best of the Verve Years

Instrumental Favorites

Sentimental Journey Vol 2

Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-19...

Billboard Pop Memories 1955-59

Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...

Versatile
Harold Arlen Songbook

Windham Hill America
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Artist

Morton Gould & His Orchestra
Morton Gould & His Orchestra
Bunny Berigan & His Boys
Artie Shaw

Mary Martin

Jeri Southern

Jimmy Durante

Dinah Washington

Judy Garland

Billie Holiday

Jackie Gleason

Bobby Darin

Bobby Darin

Tennessee Ernie Ford

Gogi Grant

The Mills Brothers

Van Morrison

Ella Fitzgerald

George Winston



