May 14 2020 American Pop 19 songs, 58.1 minutes, 284.5 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Parade	2:13 Brass & Percussion	Morton Gould & His Orchestra
2 Sousa: Stars & Stripes Forever	3:37 Brass & Percussion	Morton Gould & His Orchestra
3 I Can't Get Started	3:24 Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950	[Bunny Berigan & His Boys
4 Begin the Beguine	3:20 Songs that made Woody Allen movies	g Artie Shaw
5 I Got Rhythm	2:37 The Great Songs Of George Gershwin	Mary Martin
6 It's De-Lovely	2:08 The Very Best of Cole Porter	Jeri Southern
7 As Time Goes By	2:28 Sleepless In Seattle	Jimmy Durante
8 What A Different a Day Made	2:33	Dinah Washington
9 Over the Rainbow	2:50 Billboard Pop Memories 1930s	Judy Garland
10 Lover Man	3:10 Lady in Autumn: Best of the Verve Ye	ars Billie Holiday
11 Melancholy Serenade	2:16 Instrumental Favorites	Jackie Gleason
12 Beyond the Sea	2:58	Bobby Darin
13 Mack the Knife	3:10 Sentimental Journey Vol 2	Bobby Darin
14 River Of No Return	2:36 Portrait Of An American Singer 1949-1	9 Tennessee Ernie Ford
15 The Wayward Wind	3:00 Billboard Pop Memories 1955-59	Gogi Grant
16 Paper Doll	2:36 Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Se	c The Mills Brothers
17 Bye Bye Blackbird	3:45 Versatile	Van Morrison
18 Let's Take A Walk Around the Block	4:01 Harold Arlen Songbook	Ella Fitzgerald
19 It Ain't Necessarily So	5:30 Windham Hill America	George Winston